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Memphis-Shelby County Schools

Principal Salary Schedule
2024-2025 School Year

12 Month High School Salary Schedule

STEP

High School
Principals(Masters)

High School
Principals(EDS)

High School
Principals(Doctorate)

- 12 months

$124,905.40

12 months

$129,626.31

12 months

$131,986.77

$127,072.55

$133,843.12

$134,028.53

$129,239.71

$135,618.90

$136,070.30

$131,406.87

$137,394.67

$138,112.07

$133,574.03

$139,170.45

$140,153.83

$135,741.19

$141,274.78

$142,399.78

$137,908.35

$142,608.58

$143,673.39

$140,075.50

$143,552.81

$145,201.71

$141,741.90

$144,194.07

$146,630.84

OO |INIO|OI|A~[WIN|IFL|O

$143,408.29

$146,015.04

$148,059.97
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$145,074.68

$147,542.30

$149,499.34

=
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$146,741.07

$149,069.57

$150,938.71
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$148,407.47

$151,096.83

$152,378.09
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$150,073.86

$152,124.10

$153,817.46

=
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$152,256.83

$154,651.36

$155,256.83
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$153,984.08

$155,484.08

$156,984.08




