

## Memphis-Shelby County Schools Principal Salary Schedule 2024-2025 School Year

12 Month High School Salary Schedule			
STEP	High School Principals(Masters)	High School Principals(EDS)	High School Principals(Doctorate)
	12 months	12 months	12 months
0	\$124,905.40	\$129,626.31	\$131,986.77
1	\$127,072.55	\$133,843.12	\$134,028.53
2	\$129,239.71	\$135,618.90	\$136,070.30
3	\$131,406.87	\$137,394.67	\$138,112.07
4	\$133,574.03	\$139,170.45	\$140,153.83
5	\$135,741.19	\$141,274.78	\$142,399.78
6	\$137,908.35	\$142,608.58	\$143,673.39
7	\$140,075.50	\$143,552.81	\$145,201.71
8	\$141,741.90	\$144,194.07	\$146,630.84
9	\$143,408.29	\$146,015.04	\$148,059.97
10	\$145,074.68	\$147,542.30	\$149,499.34
11	\$146,741.07	\$149,069.57	\$150,938.71
12	\$148,407.47	\$151,096.83	\$152,378.09
13	\$150,073.86	\$152,124.10	\$153,817.46
14	\$152,256.83	\$154,651.36	\$155,256.83
15	\$153,984.08	\$155,484.08	\$156,984.08